
Sifhung Express (UnReserved)/15753 - Exp - NFR 
KOJ/Kokrajhar to KYQ/Kamakhya Junction 
5h 22m - 178 km - 23 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 04:05 1 1 0 62 50 NFR
2 KAMG Kamakhyaguri 04:27 04:28 1m 2 1 23 101 53 NFR
3 FKM Fakiragram Junction 04:57 04:58 1m 3 1 71 66 NFR
4 KOJ Kokrajhar 05:07 05:08 1m 2 1 81 67 49 NFR
5 SLKX Salakati 05:16 05:17 1m 1 1 90 60 53 NFR
6 BSGN Basugaon 05:24 05:25 1m 2 1 97 32 NFR
7 DTX Dangtal 05:39 05:40 1m 1 1 105 6 59 NFR
8 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
06:25 06:30 5m 2,3 1 109 18 60 NFR

9 BNGN Bongaigaon 06:38 06:39 1m 2 1 111 40 61 NFR
10 CPQ Chaprakata 06:47 06:48 1m 0 1 117 57 56 NFR
11 BJF Bijni 06:58 06:59 1m 1 1 126 56 54 NFR
12 PTLD Patiladaha 07:10 07:11 1m 1 1 136 53 49 NFR
13 SBE Sorbhog 07:21 07:22 1m 2 1 145 47 51 NFR
14 BPRD Barpeta Road 07:32 07:33 1m 2 1 153 40 49 NFR
15 GSA Guagachha 07:41 07:42 1m 0 1 158 50 45 NFR
16 SPQ Sorupeta 07:49 07:50 1m 0 1 164 18 48 NFR
17 PBL Pathsala 08:24 08:25 1m 0 1 174 40 48 NFR
18 NSRH Nizsariha Halt 08:32 08:33 1m 0 1 179 37 49 NFR
19 TIHU Tihu 08:41 08:42 1m 0 1 184 50 50 NFR
20 KTCH Kaithalkuchi 08:51 08:52 1m 0 1 191 55 50 NFR
21 NLV Nalbari 09:03 09:04 1m 0 1 201 37 54 NFR
22 GOE Ghograpar 09:18 09:19 1m 0 1 210 26 55 NFR
23 RNY Rangiya Junction 09:37 09:39 2m 2,3 1 218 55 58 NFR
24 KDKN Kendukona 09:50 09:51 1m 0 1 228 54 NFR
25 BIZ Baihata 09:57 09:58 1m 0 1 233 55 NFR
26 CGS Changsari 10:09 10:10 1m 0 1 244 48 54 NFR
27 AGT Agthori 10:20 10:21 1m 0 1 252 48 56 NFR
28 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 10:30 10:32 2m 2 1 259 8 56 NFR
29 GHY Guwahati 11:25 3 1 266 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (18:58)

May 27 2024 (18:58)

1

1


